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Graduate Studies  
Dean – Terri Anne Camesano – x5380, terric@wpi.edu 
Asst. Dean- Rory Flinn, x6360, rjflinn@wpi.edu 
Assoc. Dean – Alex Wyglinski, x5061, alexw@wpi.edu   
Executive Asst & Operations Mgr– Deborah Baron, x4681, dabaron@wpi.edu 
Administrative Asst VI.– Amy Case, x4889, alcase@wpi.edu 
 
Graduate Admissions & Student Success-(x5301)  
Associate Director-Communications - Agata Lajoie – x5585, alajoie@wpi.edu 
Sr. Associate Director-Enrollment – Levi Prudhomme-x6549, 
lprudhomme@wpi.edu 
Assistant Director-Enrollment – Sabrina Carreira-x4882, scarreira@wpi.edu  
Associate Director-International Student Onboarding, Aleksandra Taraschansky, 
x4168, avf@wpi.edu  
 
Student Success Management Team 
Sr. Associate Director –Greg Cesar – x5856, gcesar@wpi.edu 
Sr. Asst. Director- Lori Kendall-Taylor – x6532, ltaylor@wpi.edu 
Asst. Director- Kira Clary, x4835, kclary@wpi.edu 
Asst. Director - Samantha Doherty-x6384, sdoherty@wpi.edu 
Asst. Director - Elizabeth Giangrande-x6281, egiangrande@wpi.edu  
Asst. Director - Meghan Sweeney, x6801, mcsweeney@wpi.edu 
Asst. Director - Cam Rouleau, x6911, crouleau@wpi.edu 
Asst. Director *PhD Students*- Jane Lesniewski, x5099, 
jlesniewski@wpi.edu  
 
Graduate Enrollment & Operations-(x5301)  
Exec Director Program Delivery- Scott Butler, x6727, 
sbutler2@wpi.edu 
Exec Director Enrollment Strategy- Daniel Richer, x5115, dricher@wpi.edu 
Sr. Associate Director - Hillary Lyons, x6507, hlyons@wpi.edu 
Assistant Director- Tom Bolio, x4948, tbolio@wpi.edu 
Asst. Director- Michael Navarrete, x4901, mnavarrete@wpi.edu 
Asst. Director - Leslie Mora (Rodriguez), x6509, lmora1@wpi.edu  
Asst. Director – Liz Desrosiers, x4151, ekdesrosiers@wpi.edu 
Assoc. Director Corp Enrollment – Alexandria Halbin, x5251, ahalbin@wpi.edu  
 

   Office of International Student Life - (x6030) Fax (6032) 
Director of ISL– Colleen Callahan-Panday, ccallahan@wpi.edu 
Asst Director of ISL- Adrienne Boertjens, aboertjens@wpi.edu 
Int’l Student Advisor – Kristen McAuliffe, kmcauliffe@wpi.edu 
 
AE – Aerospace Engineering   x5221 MS, Ph.D. 
Dept Head – Nikolaos A. Gatsonis, x5576, gatsonis@wpi.edu 
Coordinator – John Blandino, x6155, blandino@wpi.edu  
Administrative Asst. – Joanne Tripp x5221, jtripp@wpi.edu  
 
Artificial Intelligence  -  MS 
Head – Elke Rundensteiner, x5815, rundenst@wpi.edu 
Coordinator – Yanhua Li, x5785, yli15@wpi.edu  
Program Manager – Ana Maria Young, x6683, ayoung1@wpi.edu 
Director of Programs-Kelsey Briggs, x4173, kbriggs2@wpi.edu 
*BS/MS Graduate Program Advisor, Ethan Prihar, x4617, ebprihar@wpi.edu 
 
BB/BBT - Biology and Biotechnology x5543 Fax 5936 MS, Ph.D.   
Head – Reeta Rao, x6120, rpr@wpi.edu   
Coordinator – Amity Manning, x4961, almanning@wpi.edu   
Administrative Coordinator-Bernice Lisk, blisk@wpi.edu  
Administrative Asst. – Megan Fallon, x5415, mfallon1@wpi.edu 
 
BCB - Bioinformatics & Computational Biology x5357  
Fax 508-939-4225 MS, Ph.D.   
Coordinator – Amity Manning, x4961, almanning@wpi.edu   
Program Director – Sam Walcott, swalcott@wpi.edu 
Administrative Asst. –Nan Zhang, nzhang3@wpi.edu 
  
BME - Biomedical Engineering x5447 Fax 5541 MS, MS, Ph.D. 
Head – Karen Troy x6093, ktroy@wpi.edu 
Coordinator – George Pins x6742, gpins@wpi.edu 
Coordinator – Songbai Ji x4956, sji@wpi.edu 
Administrative Asst. – Kate Harrison, x6441, kharrison@wpi.edu 
 

 
 
 
 
 

BS –Business School - Admissions x5218 MBA, MS, Ph.D., GC 

Head - Diane Strong, x5573, dstrong@wpi.edu   
Coordinator & Interim Dean – MSFT, Kwamie Dunbar, kdunbar@wpi.edu 
Coordinator – MSIT – Bengisu Tulu, bengisu@wpi.edu 
Coordinator – MSBA, Farnoush Reshadi, freshadi@wpi.edu 
Coordinator, MSMG, MBA, Analytics MBA, Purvi Shah, pshah@wpi.edu 
Coordinator – MSOSCA, Sara Saberi, SSaberi@wpi.edu 
Assistant Dean-Sandhya Balasubramanian, x5957, sbalasubramanian@wpi.edu 
Administrative Asst.in WB – Lorelle Tross, x5218, kwamina@wpi.edu 
 

CBC – Chemistry & Biochemistry x5371 MS, Ph.D. 
Head –Rong R. Wang,  x4181,  rwang16@wpi.edu 
Coordinator – Ronald Grimm, x4165, rlgrimm@wpi.edu  
Administrative Asst. – Rebecca Evanoff, x4913, revanoff@wpi.edu    
 

*Bioscience Management Program, MS   
Program Coordinator- John MacDonald, x5240, jcm@wpi.edu  
 
CE/CEAE – Civil, Environmental and Architectural Engineering 
x5530 MS, ME, Ph.D. 
Head – Nima Rahbar, x6567, nrahbar@wpi.edu  
Coordinator – Harold Walker, x6223,  hwwalker@wpi.edu 
Administrative Asst – Zuidema, Donna, x6768 dzuidema@wpi.edu 
CPM- Program contact- Jessica Rosewitz, jarosewitz@wpi.edu  
Master of Architecture (MArch) Program Coordinator - Steven Van 
Dessel, x4895, svandessel@wpi.edu  

 
CM – Chemical Engineering x5250 Fax 5853 MS, Ph.D.   
Head – Mike Timko, x4101, mttimko@wpi.edu (eff 07/01/25) 
Coordinator – Eric Young, x6398, emyoung@wpi.edu   
Administrative Asst. – Justina Hunter, x5175, jhunter@wpi.edu 
 
CS - Computer Science x5357 Fax 5776 MS, Ph.D., GC, AC 
Dept Head – Craig Shue x4993, cshue@wpi.edu 
Coordinator – Craig Wills, x5622, cew@wpi.edu  
BS/MS Coordinator Aimee Doherty, x6451, adoherty@wpi.edu 
Administrative Asst. – Refie Cane, x5357, rcane@wpi.edu 
*MCS Program Reviewer, George Heineman, x5502, heineman@wpi.edu  
Cybersecurity- Director - Robert Walls, x6343, rjwalls@wpi.edu 
 
DS - Data Science MS, GC, Ph.D. (x6220) 
Head – Elke Rundensteiner, x5815, rundenst@wpi.edu 
Coordinator – Kyumin Lee, x6826, kmlee@wpi.edu  
Program Manager – Ana Maria Young, x6683, ayoung1@wpi.edu 
Dir. of Programs & Strategic Initiatives-Kelsey Briggs, x4173, kbriggs2@wpi.edu 
*BS/MS Graduate Program Advisor, Ethan Prihar, x4617, ebprihar@wpi.edu                           
 
ECE – Electrical & Computer Engineering   x5231 Fax 5491 MS, ME, Ph.D. 
Head – Donald Brown, x5351, drb@wpi.edu 
Coordinator – Bo Tang, x6248, btang1@wpi.edu 
Administrative Asst. – Colleen Sweeney, x5231, sweeney@wpi.edu 

 
FPE – Fire Protection Engineering x5593 Fax 5862 MS, Ph.D., GC, AC 
Dept Head –Albert Simeoni, x6333, asimeoni@wpi.edu   
Coordinator – James Urban,  x6885, jurban@wpi.edu 
Administrative Asst. – Diane Poirier, x6333, dpoirier@wpi.edu        
FPE-Explosion Protection Engineering 
Coordinator – Steve Kmiotek, x4870, sjkmiotek@wpi.edu  
 
The Global School 
CCA MS, Joint Program of DIGS/CEE 
Director and Dept Head (Dept of Integrative & Global Studies (DIGS): Laureen 
Elgert, x5452, lelgert@wpi.edu 
Director (Dept of Civil, Environmental and Architectural Engineering (CEAE)-  
Carrick Eggleston, x6872, ceggleston@wpi.edu 
 
Global Health, MS 
Director and Coordinator: Karen Oates, x6975, koates@wpi.edu 
 
IMGD – Interactive Media & Game Development x4977 Fax 5776 MS, MFA, PhD  
Program Director – Gillian Smith, x4977,gmsmith@wpi.edu                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             
Coordinator – Karen Stewart, x6132, kstewart3@wpi.edu  
Administrative Asst. -- Allison Darling, x4977, ajdarling@wpi.edu 
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LST - Learning Sciences and Technologies x5296 Fax 5896 MS, Ph.D.  
For inquiries, contact 
Director - Neil Heffernan, x5569, nth@wpi.edu                                                                                     
Coordinator – Neil Heffernan, x5569, nth@wpi.edu 
Coordinator Rep – Erin Ottmar, x6096, erottmar@wpi.edu  

Staff – Angela Kao, akao@wpi.edu 
 
MFE – Manufacturing Engineering x6088 Fax 5673 MS, Ph.D. 
Program Director & BS/MS Advisor – Jianyu Liang, x6649, jianyul@wpi.edu 
Coordinator & *BS/MS Advisor– Yu Zhong, x5958 yzhong@wpi.edu  
Administrative Asst. – Shelly Woods, x6088, swoods@wpi.edu 
 
MTE – Materials Science & Engineering x5633 Fax 5178 MS, Ph.D. 
Program Director & BS/MS Advisor – Jianyu Liang, x6649, jianyul@wpi.edu 
Coordinator & BS/MS Advisor Yu Zhong, x5958 yzhong@wpi.edu  
Administrative Asst. – Shelly Woods, x6088, swoods@wpi.edu 
 
MA – Mathematical Sciences x5241 Fax 5824  MS, Ph.D. 
Dept Head – Sarah Olson, x4940, sdolson@wpi.edu 
Operations Manager- Aimee Farquharson, x6342, afarquharson@wpi.edu 
Chair, Grad Admissions Committee- Joseph Fehribach, x5069, bach@wpi.edu  
Coordinator – Francesca Bernardi, fbernardi@wpi.edu  
 
MME – Master of Mathematics for Educators x5036 Fax 5824 
Program Coordinator – John Goulet x5036, goulet@wpi.edu 
Dept Head – Sarah Olson, x4940, sdolson@wpi.edu 
 
ME – Mechanical Engineering x5026 Fax 5680 MS, Ph.D. 
Dept Head – Robert Hyers, x5759, rwhyers@wpi.edu  
Coordinator – Pratap Rao, x4828, pmrao@wpi.edu   
Administrative Asst. – Statia Canning, x5026, scanning@wpi.edu  
*BS/MS Advisor – Yihao Zheng, x4649, yzheng8@wpi.edu  
 
 NE – Neuroscience – MS 
 Program Director – Jagan Srinivasan, x6564, jsrinivasan@wpi.edu 
 Coordinator – Jagan Srinivasan, x6564, jsrinivasan@wpi.edu  

 
PH - Physics x5258 MS, MPED, Ph.D. 
Head – Douglas Petkie, x5240, dtpetkie@wpi.edu 
Coordinator –Kun-Ta Wu, x6057, kwu@wpi.edu   
Administrative Asst. – Payton Wilkins, x5322, plwilkins@wpi.edu   
 

Director & Coordinator- Jeanine Skorinko x5451, skorinko@wpi.edu  
 

RBE - Robotics Engineering x6665 Fax 5853 BS/MS, GC, MS, PhD 
Dept Head – Jing Xiao, x6363, jxiao2@wpi.edu 
Coordinator – Carlo Pinciroli x6583, cpinciroli@wpi.edu (sabbatical through 
January 2026) 
Interim Coordinator – Loris Fichera, x5021,  lfichera@wpi.edu 
Operations Manager - Sharon Kelting, x6665, rbe@wpi.edu  
Administrative Asst. – Kathleen Dickinson, kdickinson@wpi.edu 
 
Science & Technology for Innovation in Global Development - BS/MS, MS, GC 
Head - Robert Krueger, x5110, krueger@wpi.edu 
Grad Program Director & BS/MS Advisor- Patricia Agupusi, x6225, 
pagupusi@wpi.edu  
Grad Coordinator – Crystal Brown, x5296, cbrown2@wpi.edu 
Executive Assistant– Cynthia Allegrezza, x5296, callegrezza@wpi.edu  
 
 
SSPS - Social Science & Policy Studies x5296 MS, Ph.D., GC 
Dept Head – Robert Krueger, x5110, krueger@wpi.edu 
Coordinator – Crystal H. Brown, x5163, cbrown2@wpi.edu  
(SSPS and System Dynamics) 
Executive Assistant– Cynthia Allegrezza, x5296, callegrezza@wpi.edu  
 
STEM Education Center– MS in Integrated STEM Education (MISE) 
Executive Director- Kathy Chen, x6221, kcchen@wpi.edu 
Grad Program Director– Mia Dubosarsky, x5617, mdubosarsky@wpi.edu  

 
 
 
 
SYS – Systems Engineering, Systems Engineering Leadership 
Program Director & BS/MS Advisor– Don Gelosh, 571-338-3076, 
dsgelosh@wpi.edu 
Administrative Asst. – Colleen Sweeney, x5231, sweeney@wpi.edu 
 
 
*Registrar’s Office* 
Registrar - Sarah Miles, x5211, smiles@wpi.edu 
Assistant Registrar – James Rooney, x5834, Jrooney@wpi.edu  
 
Assistant Vice President & Dean of Students 
Emily Perlow- x5060, eperlow@wpi.edu 
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